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May 20, 2024, 11:01:14 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0429 General Bill, By Lander, Hayes, Leventis and Wilson
Similar (H 3758)

A Bill to amend Section 1-3-480, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, so as to authorize the Governor, with the consent
of Congress, to enter into compacts and agreements for the deployment of the National Guard with governors of other states
concerning drug interdiction and related activities; and to add Section 1-3-490 so as to adopt the National Guard Mutual
Assistance Counterdrug Activities Compact to provide for mutual assistance and support among the party states in the
utilization of the National Guard in drug interdiction, counterdrug and demand reduction activities.

01/31/95
01/31/95
04/18/95
04/19/95
04/19/95
04/20/95
04/25/95
04/25/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-29
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Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
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