South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 11:01:14 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0429 General Bill, By Lander, Hayes, Leventis and Wilson Similar (H 3758)

A Bill to amend Section 1-3-480, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, so as to authorize the Governor, with the consent of Congress, to enter into compacts and agreements for the deployment of the National Guard with governors of other states concerning drug interdiction and related activities; and to add Section 1-3-490 so as to adopt the National Guard Mutual Assistance Counterdrug Activities Compact to provide for mutual assistance and support among the party states in the utilization of the National Guard in drug interdiction, counterdrug and demand reduction activities.

01/31/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
01/31/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
04/18/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-29
04/19/95	Senate	Amended SJ-122
04/19/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-122
04/20/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/25/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
04/25/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10